# Inspired Solutions LLC Announces Best Ever Annual Result for 2022

Consolidated turnover increase of 43% CAGR<sup>1</sup> in 2022

Zurich – 15/05/2023 – Inspired Solutions LLC announces best ever annual result. RobHoobroeckx (Managing Partner and CEO) commented -

"2022 was a turning point for our business. The demand for our risk engineering services has never been greater, and our global network of field engineers have really stepped up to deliver for our insurance clients.

We partner with some of the world's largest and most respected commercial risk insurers and see the demand for site risk assessment and underwriting technical services continuing to grow strongly in 2023."

### **Positive Client Impact**

"Our consistent double digit CAGR over the past 14 years is a reflection of the added value and high level of service that Inspired Solutions LLC brings to clients. In response to new and expanded mandates, we continue to build out our area coverage of specialist risk engineers. Since the beginning of 2023 we have established additional capacity in the Benelux and Nordics areas, and Eastern Europe" Hoobroeckx added.

#### What Inspired Solutions LLC brings to clients

Founded in January 2009, Inspired Solutions LLC is the industry reference for risk engineering services to the international insurance market. The company provides a wide range

\_

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Compound Annual Growth Rate

of services to assist commercial insurers with risk selection, risk analysis and underwriting support. More information is available at <a href="Our Services - Inspired solutions">Our Services - Inspired solutions</a>.

###

## For more information, press only:

Rob Hoobroeckx info@inspiredsolutions.ch

## For more information on what Inspired Solutions LLC brings to clients:

https://www.inspiredsolutions.ch/outsourced-risk-engineering/

https://www.linkedin.com/company/inspired-solutions-llc/